Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

gsm:
Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:

EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.055.20-M

TOTAL

TOTAL, waterproof rain set jacket and
pants, blue

210 g/m2

100% polyester with PVC coating
0.96 kg

1.012 kg

281

20/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.6 m

20.24 kg

3473831996564

620333100000

171



